Regulation

Number

66550

66551

66552

66553

66554

66555

66556

66557

66558

66559

66544

Action

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Remove:

TRAFFIC REGULATIONS FACT SHEET

Restriction/. Location

No Parking Anytime
N Ames Avenue

No Parking Anytime
N Ames Avenue

No Parking Anytime
east 250 feet

No Parking Anytime
east 250 feet

No Parking Anytime
east 100 feet

No Parking Anytime
68th Terrace

No Parking Anytime
68th Terrace

No Parking Anytime
NW 68th Terrace

No Parking Anytime
north 450 feet

No Parking Anytime
north 50 feet

Requested by Falco

: NW 68th Terrace, north side, from N Bedford Avenue to

: NW 68th Terrace, south side, from N Bedford Avenue to

: NW 69th Street, north side, from N Bedford Avenue then

: NW 69th Street, south side, from N Bedford Avenue then

: NW 70th Street, south side, from N Bedford Avenue then

: N Ames Avenue, east side, from NW 68th Street to NW

: N Ames Avenue, west side, from NW 68th Street to NW

: N Bedford Avenue, east side, from NW 68th Street to

: N Bedford Avenue, west side, from NW 68th Street then

: N Bedford Avenue, east side, from NW 70th Street, then

n Falls LLC

Stop: Northbound and Southbound: N Bellefontaine Avenue and NE 91st Place



66547

66560

66561

66562

66563

66564

66565

66566

66567

66568

66569

66570

66571

Install:

Reason:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Stop: Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, and Westbound: N Bellefontaine

Avenue and NE 91st Place

Requested by a local resident and approved by the City Traffic Engineer

No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday:

side, from 67" Street to 68™ Street

No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday:

side, from 68" Street to 69™ Street

No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday:

side, from 69" Street to 70" Street

No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday:

side, from 70™ Street to Gregory Boulevard

No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday:

side, from 67" Street to 67" Terrace

No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday:

side, from 67" Terrace to 68" Street

No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday:

side, from 68" Street to 68" Terrace

No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday:

side, from 68" Terrace to 69" Street

No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday:

side, from 69" Street to 69" Terrace

No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday:

side, from 69" Terrace to 70" Street

No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday:

side, from 70" Street to 70" Terrace

No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday:

side, from 70™ Terrace to Gregory Boulevard

Prospect Avenue, east

Prospect Avenue, east

Prospect Avenue, east

Prospect Avenue, east

Prospect Avenue, west

Prospect Avenue, west

Prospect Avenue, west

Prospect Avenue, west

Prospect Avenue, west

Prospect Avenue, west

Prospect Avenue, west

Prospect Avenue, west

Requested by KCPD and approved by the Director of Public Works.



66545

66546

66548

66549

Remove:

Remove:

Install:

Install:

Reason:

Speed Limit 35 Miles per Hour: St. John Avenue, from Gladstone Boulevard to
Belmont Boulevard

School Speed Limit 25 Miles per Hour 7:30 AM to 9:30 AM and 2:00 PM to
4:00 PM Monday through Friday: St. John Avenue, from a point 250 feet east
of Denver to Brighton Avenue

Speed Limit 35 Miles per Hour: St. John Avenue, from Gladstone Boulevard to
Kensington Avenue

Speed Limit 25 Miles per Hour: St. John Avenue, from Kensington Avenue to
Belmont Boulevard

Requested by the Chief Mobility Officer to accommodate road diet.



