## TRAFFIC REGULATIONS FACT SHEET

Regulation Number Action		Restriction/. Location
rumber	riction	
66550	Install:	No Parking Anytime: NW 68th Terrace, north side, from N Bedford Avenue to N Ames Avenue
66551	Install:	No Parking Anytime: NW 68th Terrace, south side, from N Bedford Avenue to N Ames Avenue
66552	Install:	No Parking Anytime: NW 69th Street, north side, from N Bedford Avenue then east 250 feet
66553	Install:	No Parking Anytime: NW 69th Street, south side, from N Bedford Avenue then east 250 feet
66554	Install:	No Parking Anytime: NW 70th Street, south side, from N Bedford Avenue then east 100 feet
66555	Install:	No Parking Anytime: N Ames Avenue, east side, from NW 68th Street to NW 68th Terrace
66556	Install:	No Parking Anytime: N Ames Avenue, west side, from NW 68th Street to NW 68th Terrace
66557	Install:	No Parking Anytime: N Bedford Avenue, east side, from NW 68th Street to NW 68th Terrace
66558	Install:	No Parking Anytime: N Bedford Avenue, west side, from NW 68th Street then north 450 feet
66559	Install:	No Parking Anytime: N Bedford Avenue, east side, from NW 70th Street, then north 50 feet
	Reason:	Requested by Falcon Falls LLC
66544	Remove:	Stop: Northbound and Southbound: N Bellefontaine Avenue and NE 91st Place

66547	Install:	Stop: Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, and Westbound: N Bellefontaine Avenue and NE 91st Place
	Reason:	Requested by a local resident and approved by the City Traffic Engineer
66560	Install:	No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday: Prospect Avenue, east side, from 67 <sup>th</sup> Street to 68 <sup>th</sup> Street
66561	Install:	No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday: Prospect Avenue, east side, from 68 <sup>th</sup> Street to 69 <sup>th</sup> Street
66562	Install:	No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday: Prospect Avenue, east side, from 69 <sup>th</sup> Street to 70 <sup>th</sup> Street
66563	Install:	No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday: Prospect Avenue, east side, from 70 <sup>th</sup> Street to Gregory Boulevard
66564	Install:	No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday: Prospect Avenue, west side, from 67 <sup>th</sup> Street to 67 <sup>th</sup> Terrace
66565	Install:	No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday: Prospect Avenue, west side, from 67 <sup>th</sup> Terrace to 68 <sup>th</sup> Street
66566	Install:	No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday: Prospect Avenue, west side, from 68 <sup>th</sup> Street to 68 <sup>th</sup> Terrace
66567	Install:	No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday: Prospect Avenue, west side, from 68 <sup>th</sup> Terrace to 69 <sup>th</sup> Street
66568	Install:	No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday: Prospect Avenue, west side, from 69 <sup>th</sup> Street to 69 <sup>th</sup> Terrace
66569	Install:	No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday: Prospect Avenue, west side, from 69 <sup>th</sup> Terrace to 70 <sup>th</sup> Street
66570	Install:	No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday: Prospect Avenue, west side, from 70 <sup>th</sup> Street to 70 <sup>th</sup> Terrace
66571	Install:	No Parking 5:00 PM Sunday through 5:00 AM Monday: Prospect Avenue, west side, from 70 <sup>th</sup> Terrace to Gregory Boulevard
	Reason:	Requested by KCPD and approved by the Director of Public Works.

66545	Remove:	Speed Limit 35 Miles per Hour: St. John Avenue, from Gladstone Boulevard to Belmont Boulevard
66546	Remove:	School Speed Limit 25 Miles per Hour 7:30 AM to 9:30 AM and 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM Monday through Friday: St. John Avenue, from a point 250 feet east of Denver to Brighton Avenue
66548	Install:	Speed Limit 35 Miles per Hour: St. John Avenue, from Gladstone Boulevard to Kensington Avenue
66549	Install:	Speed Limit 25 Miles per Hour: St. John Avenue, from Kensington Avenue to Belmont Boulevard
	Reason:	Requested by the Chief Mobility Officer to accommodate road diet.